F O O D  W A S T E  P R O C E S S O R
StickerFoodWaste.indd   1 25-03-13   09:31
Why a TGMi Food Waste Disposer
After 30 years as a leading developer of food
waste disposers to the marine industry, our
experience and dedication has resulted in the
unique reliability required for extreme condi-

Automatic thermal overload to protect the
motor
Product order code details
GM52/321 1 phase SM150
GM52/323 3 phase SM150
Shipping specifi cation ( aprox )
Packing dimensions (h x w x d)
620mm x 320mm x 220mm
Packing volume 0.043m3
Packing weight (gross/net) 20kg
25
0
15
0
TH
RE
E
PH
AS
E
=
 5
53
MM
 +
 3
0M
M
AIR
 G
AP
200
SM150  145MM
3
TGMi Compact C-FS150
General
Free standing Food Waste Disposer
200kg of waste per hour
Dimensions (h x w x d)
850/865mm x 400mm x 600mm
Electrical information
Motor 1.1kW (1½HP)
Voltages 230-1-50/60
400/440-3-50/60
Fuse rating 16A
Operator controls IP65 mounted in front plate
Motor on and off button.
Installation information
Water connection 15mm connection. Minimum
pressure (head) of 0.4 bar (4m)
Water consumption 14-18 litres per minute
Waste connection 40mm pipe to be installed
with P or S trap
Electrical connection mains cable ( no plug )
Other features
Water control Solenoid valve for automatic
water control.
Operator Safety Rubber petals at sink opening
Special features Automatic thermal overload to
protect the motor
Manually reversible motor
Product order code details
GM52/621 1 phase
GM52/623 3 phase
Shipping specifi cation ( Aprox )
Packing dimensions (h x w x d)
1020mm x 580mm x 680mm
Packing volume 0.402m3